State of the art scroll compressor
is standard equipment.
Field installed 9 – 35 KW.
 Ensure long compressor
life. Featuring manual reset high pressure control.
Both indoor and
outdoor coils are designed to optimize heat transfer,
minimize size and cost, and increase durability and

547877 Power Exhaust - Prop (460v/3ph), Adapts Horizontal                       See Note 38 X
547869 20” Supply & Return Transition Round 154 X X
547870 20” Flush Mount Concentric Diffuser Round 157 X X
547871 20” Step Down Concentric Diffuser Round 36 X X
547878 18” x 28” Supply & Return Transition 162 X
547879 18” x 28” Flush Mount Concentric Diffuser 193 X
547880 18” x 28” Step Down Concentric Diffuser 193 X
558863 Duct Smoke Detector Photo Elect. X X X
547893 Duct Smoke Detector, Remote Multi-signal control SSK 451 X X X
558863 Smoke Detector Sampling Tube DST3, 2-4 ft. X X X
558864 Smoke Detector Sampling Tube DST5, 4-8 ft. X X X
920463 Low Ambient Kit X X X
920464 Bottom Power Entry Kit X X
917454 Bottom Power Entry Kit X
917423A H5HK009Q-01 9KW  -  208/240V, 3Ø 7 X X X
917424A H5HK018Q-11 18KW - 208/240V, 3Ø 12 X X X
920614 H5HK030Q-22 30KW - 208/240V, 3Ø 16 X X X
917425A H5HK035Q-22 35KW - 208/240V, 3Ø 17 X X
920616 H5HK009S-01  9KW  - 480V, 3Ø 8 X X X
917426A H5HK018S-01 18KW - 480V, 3Ø 10 X X X
920615 H5HK030S-01 30KW - 480V, 3Ø 11 X X X
917427A H5HK035S-01 35KW - 480V, 3Ø 12 X X
920619 Thermostat-3 Stage Heat/2 Stage Cool (requires “O” & “B” terminals) X X X
Note:
Requires separate branch circuit, see table Electrical Data For Power Exhaust Accessory Kits, pg 13
Before purchasing this appliance, read important energy cost and efficiency information available from your retailer. Specifications and illustrations